LITCHFIELD WATER POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
SPECIAL MEETING
NOTE LOCATION CHANGE
Town Hall Annex, 80 Doyle Road
Bantam, Connecticut, 06750
Thursday, May 18, 2023~ 6:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL:

SEATING ALTERNATES:

MINUTES:

BUSINESS:

1)
2)
3)
4)
)

6)
7)

FY 24 Budget.

Update on Torrington Inter-Municipal Agreement.
Woodard & Curran update.

Commissioner’s Requests.

Public Works / Treatment Plant Report:

a) Easements.

b) Operations.

c) Collection System Work.

Financial Report.

Adjournment.

David R. Wilson, Chairman WPCA



